Data Sheet
ADuM4195-1
Isolated Amplifier with Fixed Gain and Single-Ended Output
Rev. C DOCUMENT FEEDBACK TECHNICAL SUPPORT
One Analog Way, Wilmington, MA 01887-2356, U.S.A. | Tel: 781.935.5565 | ©2023-2026 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved.
FEATURES
► Wide input/output range 0.25 V to 4.3 V (typ)
► High-impedance input for isolated voltage measurement

RI-8-1 SOIC_IC 8-Lead Standard Small Outline Package
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (footprints), go to Package Index.
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1, 2 Temperature Range Package Description Packing Quantity
Package
Option
ADUM4195-1BRIZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC (Increased Creepage) Tube, 80 RI-8-1
ADUM4195-1BRIZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC (Increased Creepage) Reel, 400 RI-8-1
ADUM4195-1WBRIZ −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC (Increased Creepage) Tube, 80 RI-8-1
ADUM4195-1WBRIZ-R7 −40°C to +125°C 8-Lead SOIC (Increased Creepage) Reel, 400 RI-8-1
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part.
2 W = Qualified for Automotive Applications.
Updated: December 13, 2022
EVALUATION BOARD